
 

SPORTSAMBASSADØRER 

 

REGION MIDT 

NAVN:  STATION:            MAIL:  TLF: 

Michael SØ Iversen  Ikast    michaeltr361@gmail.com                      61305293 

Morten Jensen  Herning    mortenj.85@hotmail.com  26361633 

Laura Mørch   Struer    laura_moerch@hotmail.com 28260659 

Christian Aagaard Krarup  Tarm    christiankrarup6@hotmail.com 61761843  

Per Sand    Randers    4611per@gmail.com  22156939 

Carsten Kildal Holm  Aarhus    Carsten.k.holm@falck.dk  24259663 

Peter Aagaard Christensen  Aarhus    Peter.a.christensen@falck.com 51887099 

Kristian Skovbjerg  Brande    skovbjerg@falcksport.dk  40295448 

Jes Johansen   Viborg    jesjohan@mail.dk  29715749 

Allan Nygaard   Holstebro    nygaard77@gmail.com  21466527 

Bo Sloth Pasgaard  Lemvig    bopasgaard@hotmail.com  28767486 

Dennis Brogaard  Aarhus ST    training4mylife@gmail.com 52926050 

Rasmus Tarpgaard  Ringkøbing    rasmus.t.andersen@falck.com 40412132  

Mogens Berg   Hvide Sande    mogens@berg.mail.dk  40308889 

Claes Hvidberg  Viborg    claesh@hotmail.com  22852599 
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